2024 - LASSEN FIRE SAFE COUNCIL, INC PROJECT IMPLEMENTATION AND ACCOMPLISHMENTS

TREATMENT METRICS

Mechanical Thinning
(Biomass Utilization)
Acres Completed

Mastication Acres
Completed

Hand Thinning and
Chipping Acres
Completed

Hand Thinning and
Piling Acres
Completed

Prescribed Burning
Acres Completed

Emergent Brush
Treatment Acres
Completed

Reforestation Acres
Planted

PRC 4291
Defensible Space
Treatments
Properties Treated

5,173

3,340

741

340

35

5,173

214

272

TOTALS

Communities' With
Implementation
Treatments

Fund Spent on
Implementation
Contracts

$9,933,954.42

Unique Acres of
Hazardous Fuels
Reduction (biomass,
mastication, hand
thinning)

9,238

Total Acres Treated
(all treatments
including follow-up
or maintenance
treatments and
reforestation)

15,016

Total Landowners
Receiving Treatment

425
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